
SHOW 1 SHOW 2 SHOW 3 SHOW 4 SHOW 5
Matyas Gobert 8 7 2 17
Tiara Van Dongen 10 6 16
Anne Grether 9 9
Ann Fonck 8 1 9
Stefano Ferri 7 7
Kaya Ahissar 5 5
Henning Koopmann 4 4

*The rider must have participated in at least 3 shows.

OPEN



SHOW 1 SHOW 2 SHOW 3 SHOW 4 SHOW 5
Matyas Gobert 6 10 5 21
Jolien Rottiers 1,5 15 16,5
Jurgen Pouls 5 8,5 13,5
Wim Vervecken 7 4 11
Yenthel Vandenbroeck 6,5 6,5
June Alustiza 5 5
Errol Delforge 1,5 3 4,5
Henning Koopmann 4 4
Martin Schemuth 3 3

*The rider must have participated in at least 3 shows.

INTERMEDIATE OPEN



SHOW 1 SHOW 2 SHOW 3 SHOW 4 SHOW 5
Luca Cecconi 7 11,5 10 28,5
Jurgen Pouls 10,5 9,5 7,5 27,5
Jolien Rottiers 11 16,5 27,5
Wim Vervecken 14,5 10 24,5
Yenthel Vandenbroeck 7 6,5 13,5
Casper Tsin 4,5 7,5 12
Martin Schemuth 9 9
Kristel Bus 2 5 7
Ashley Lindeman 3 2 5
June Alustiza 5 5
Roy Willemse 4 4
Enja Libor 2 2

*The rider must have participated in at least 3 shows.

LIMITED OPEN



SHOW 1 SHOW 2 SHOW 3 SHOW 4
Gilles Huyghe 19 19
Martin Schemuth 14 14
Matyas Gobert 12 12
Verena Klein 11 11
Petra Van Ede 4 6,5 10,5
Ann Fonck 10 10
Bernard Fonck 9 9
Ernst Claassen 7 7
Jurgen Pouls 6,5 6,5
Wim Vervecken 4 4
Sharisse Uytterhoeven 3 3
June Alustiza 2 2
Jolien Rottiers 1 1

*The rider must have participated in at least 3 shows.

NOVICE HORSE OPEN 



SHOW 1 SHOW 2 SHOW 3 SHOW 4 SHOW 5
Jurgen Pouls 10,5 21,5 32
Petra Van Ede 4,5 18,5 23
Verena Klein 22,5 22,5
Matyas Gobert 8,5 8,5
Stefano Ferri 6 6
Yenthel Vandenbroeck 6 0 6
Jolien Rottiers 6 6
Harold Goes 6 6
Wim Vervecken 4,5 4,5
Julian Hunther 3 3
Ernst Claassen 3 3
Markus Suechting 2 2
Palden Allon Schooneman 1,5 1,5
Luca Cecconi 1 1

*The rider must have participated in at least 3 shows.

SNAFFLE BIT OPEN



SHOW 1 SHOW 2 SHOW 3 SHOW 4
Luca Cecconi 6,5 12,5 7 26
Sharisse Uytterhoeven 1 5,5 5 11,5
Casper Tsin 4 6 10
Errol Delforge 5 3 8
Julian Huther 2,5 2,5
Kristel Bus 2 2

*The rider must have participated in at least 3 shows.

ROOKIE PROFESSIONAL



SHOW 1 SHOW 2 SHOW 3 SHOW 4 SHOW 5
Annalena Neunemann 8 7,5 9,5 25
Dries Verschueren 4 1,5 17 22,5
Svea Beeck 8 7,5 5 20,5
Tom De Boever 3 10 5 18
Philip Van Den Broeck 7,5 5 12,5
Olivia Runte 4 8,5 12,5
Siebe van Bekhoven 8 4 12
Amber Heidbuchel 10 10
Nikolai Stiller 7,5 7,5
Sandra Smetsers 5,5 5,5
Hayley Verlinden 5,5 5,5
Suzanne Scharroo 5 5
Martijn Warnecke 4 4
Erma Brouwers 1,5 1,5
Leonoor De Bruin 0,75 0,75

*The rider must have participated in at least 3 shows.

NON PRO



SHOW 1 SHOW 2 SHOW 3 SHOW 4 SHOW 5
Annalena Neunemann 7 7 9,5 23,5
Tom De Boever 2 9,5 10 21,5
Wannes Verschueren 7 3,5 5 15,5
Svea Beeck 7 8 15
Olivia Runte 3,5 9,5 13
Erik Verschueren 7 3,5 10,5
Mario Straubel 9,5 9,5
Olivier Duhot 7 7
Marjorie Van De Wijngaart 1 5 6
Jinke Stevens 5 5
Lydia Leipertz 4,5 4,5
Sandra Smetsers 4,5 4,5
Martijn Warnecke 3,5 3,5
Marie Verschueren 3 3
Tara Spatcher 2 2
Fabienne Cosijnse 1 1
Erma Brouwers 0,5 0,5
Leonoor De Bruin 0,5 0,5

*The rider must have participated in at least 3 shows.

INTERMEDIATE NON PRO



SHOW 1 SHOW 2 SHOW 3 SHOW 4 SHOW 5
Lotte De Boever 4 10 10 24
Svea Beeck 9,5 6 7,5 23
Mario Straubel 6,5 9 15,5
Wannes Verschueren 9,5 1,5 11
Desiree Borger 6,5 4 10,5
Lynn Arys 9 9
Silke Hendrix 4 4,5 8,5
Jinke Stevens 4 4,5 8,5
Sandra Smetsers 8 8
Holger Fichtel 7,5 7,5
Olivier Duhot 6 6
Julie Douillet 6 6
Tara Spatcher 6 6
Majorie Van De Wijngaart 1 4,5 5,5
Marie Verschueren 4 4
Pia Adams 4 4
Louis Pechon 1 1,5 2,5
Frank Poeppinghaus 1,5 1,5
Annie Mouton 1 1

*The rider must have participated in at least 3 shows.

LIMITED NON PRO



SHOW 1 SHOW 2 SHOW 3 SHOW 4
Desiree Borger 7,5 8,5 8,5 24,5
Mario Straubel 7,5 10 17,5
Erik Verschueren 10 7 17
Louis Pechon 5,5 7 12,5
Sandra Smetsers 9 3 12
Suzanne Scharroo 10 10
Erma Brouwers 10 10
Majorie Van De Wijngaart 8,5 8,5
Pia Adams 8,5 8,5
Annie Mouton 5,5 0,5 6
Willeke Menninga 6 6
Carolien Kernkamp 5 5
Leonoor De Bruin 5 5
Frank Daams 4 4
Tineke Daams 2 2 4
Diane Huyskens 3 3
Johan Goossens 1 1
Marc Meeussen 0,5 0,5

*The rider must have participated in at least 3 shows.

PRIME TIME NON PRO



SHOW 1 SHOW 2 SHOW 3 SHOW 4
Arjan van de Watering 9 19 28
Suzanne Scharroo 10 10
Mario Straubel 10 10
Giomani Puts 8,5 8,5
Jessie Verbruggen 4,5 3,5 8
Jennifer Struwe 7,5 7,5
Lydia Leipertz 7,5 7,5
Annie Mouton 7,5 7,5
Sandra Smetsers 7,5 7,5
Tom De Boever 7,5 7,5
Pascalle Van De Watering 7,5 7,5
Pia Adams 7,5 7,5
Majorie Van De Wijngaart 3 3,5 6,5
Miranda Kant 6 6
Karsten Broeders 6 6
Nicole Cerantola 4,5 4,5
Annalena Neunemann 4,5 4,5
Willeke Menninga 4,5 4,5
Erma Brouwers 3,5 3,5
Merel Hoevenaar 3,5 3,5
Benny Dirks 2,5 2,5
Larissa Van Ransbeeck 2,5 2,5
Lynn Arys 2 2
Julie Douillet 1 1
Angeline Tournay 0,333333 0,3
Jinke Stevens 0,333333 0,3
Renate H. Duijnkerke 0,333333 0,3

*The rider must have participated in at least 3 shows.

NOVICE HORSE NON PRO



SHOW 1 SHOW 2 SHOW 3 SHOW 4 SHOW 5
Lotte De Boever 8 9 17
Sanne Nuydens 6 5 5 16
Julie Douillet 7 8 15
Joy Verhaegen 7 3,5 10,5
Annalena Neunemann 10 10
Renate H. Duijnkerke 10 10
Philip Van Den Broeck 9 9
Frank Daams 7 0 7
Olivier Duhot 7 7
Gideon Putters 5 5
Nigella Verelst 0 5 5
Alice Van Happen 3,5 3,5
Marcus Reis 3,5 3,5
Indy Van Houdt 2 1,5 3,5
Esther Ariane Aschitsch 3,5 3,5
Rudy Van Maele 1,5 1,5
Jean Vervecken 1 1

*The rider must have participated in at least 3 shows.

SNAFFLE BIT NON PRO


